Position

Teacher Adult Education
Teacher Adult Education
Teacher Adult Education
Teacher Adult Education
Teacher Adult Education
Teacher Adult Education

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Department

Adult Education
Adult Education
Adult Education
Adult Education
Adult Education
Adult Education

Total Wages

$57,668
$55,740
$40,554
$33,264
$33,264
$17,750

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,619
$33,762
$15,313
$21,834
$15,356

$1,464



