Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Adult Education		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adult Education	\$57,668	\$43,619
Teacher Adult Education		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adult Education	\$55,740	\$33,762
Teacher Adult Education		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adult Education	\$40,554	\$15,313
Teacher Adult Education		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adult Education	\$33,264	\$21,834
Teacher Adult Education		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adult Education	\$33,264	\$15,356
Teacher Adult Education		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adult Education	\$17,750	\$1,464